JOIN OR RENEW YOUR MEMBERSHIP TO

WESTERN CUYAHOGA AUDUBON!

Membership runs from September through August 31

If you care about the environment, want to maintain diverse habitats for birds and wildlife, strive to learn about the natural world, and share your passion about nature with others, join Western Cuyahoga Audubon, a chapter of the National Audubon Society. Chapter Membership dues support public education, conservation, and advocacy programs with a global reach. Complete the information below for membership or membership renewal. The membership year runs from September 1, 2023 through August 31, 2024. You'll be glad you did and the birds will thank you for it!

Members receive:

- The Feathered Flyer, the quarterly newsletter <u>delivered electronically</u>, featuring stories, news and event announcements. For a mailed, print copy, an additional \$25 is noted below.
- ➤ A Western Cuyahoga Audubon window cling for home or car (4x4 in.)
- ➤ Access to online resources at our website with our events and programs as well as conservation resources and information
- ➤ Opportunities to Volunteer, be involved, and use your skills and knowledge. () Check here if you'd like to become more involved with Western Cuyahoga Audubon

Student/Limited Income Membership		\$20	\$45 for mailed, print newsletter
Basic Membership	1 or 2 people (same address)	\$40	\$65 for mailed, print newsletter
Family/Non-profit Membership	3 + people (same address)	\$55	\$80 for mailed, print newsletter
Business Membership		\$150	
Additional Donations	Because I care about conservation	\$25	
	Because I enjoyed a program or special event Amount of your choice goes to the WCAS conservation fund.	Enter amount	

NAME
ADDRESS
CITY/STATE/ZIP
TELEPHONE
EMAIL ADDRESS

Information is not sold or otherwise shared with third parties. Information is for Western Cuyahoga Audubon Society use only.

CHAPTER MEMBERSHIP/DONATION AMOUNTS	:\$
-------------------------------------	-----

Make checks payable to **Western Cuyahoga Audubon Society.** Mail to: Nancy Howell, Western Cuyahoga Audubon Treasurer, 19340 Fowles Rd, Middleburg Heights, OH 44130